
Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 235 Wenzl, Patrick TSV Rechtenbach M83 1 1 7 : 1 0 
2 234 Amann, Michael LG Lohr M5064 1 1 7 : 3 4 
3 174 Illardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M6057 1 1 7 : 5 7 
4 185 Arnold, Kevin JFG Spessarttor M01 2 1 9 : 0 7 
5 213 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 1 9 : 3 5 
6 302 Meyer, Sebastian RV Viktoria Wombach M80 3 1 9 : 3 8 
7 297 Schubert, Ralf TSV Lohr am Main M01 4 1 9 : 4 3 
8 313 Keß, Gerhard SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5062 2 2 1 : 0 4 
9 241 Van Venrooy, Lukas SV Hausen-Rohrbach U16 M03 1 2 1 : 5 2 

10 246 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M4073 1 2 1 : 5 5 
11 236 Scherg, Marco M4077 2 2 2 : 3 9 
12 215 Gerber, Nico U16 M04 2 2 3 : 0 6 
13 275 Stamm, Rene U16 M04 3 2 3 : 5 7 
14 264 Feicht, Christian M4068 3 2 4 : 1 4 
15 293 Hepp, Wolfgang FFW Gemünden M6052 2 2 5 : 0 8 
16 306 Biener, Natalie SV Hausen-Rohrbach W99 2 2 5 : 1 6 
17 237 Meining, Christian Radio Rockcorner M84 5 2 6 : 0 1 
18 289 Knöferl, Alexander M4076 4 2 6 : 2 7 
19 196 Wundes, Annamaria SJG Ansbach W84 3 2 7 : 1 9 
20 197 Herteux, Martina W87 4 2 7 : 5 1 
21 238 Marschall, Anja W90 5 2 8 : 2 4 
22 182 Beier, Michael M4071 5 2 8 : 3 1 
23 256 Brönner, Isabell W83 6 3 0 : 0 6 
24 179 Sitzmann, Heinz TV Bad Brückenau M7041 1 3 2 : 2 8 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 235 Wenzl, Patrick TSV Rechtenbach M83 1 1 7 : 1 0 
2 234 Amann, Michael LG Lohr M5064 1 1 7 : 3 4 
3 174 Illardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M6057 1 1 7 : 5 7 
4 185 Arnold, Kevin JFG Spessarttor M01 2 1 9 : 0 7 
5 302 Meyer, Sebastian RV Viktoria Wombach M80 3 1 9 : 3 8 
6 297 Schubert, Ralf TSV Lohr am Main M01 4 1 9 : 4 3 
7 313 Keß, Gerhard SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5062 2 2 1 : 0 4 
8 241 Van Venrooy, Lukas SV Hausen-Rohrbach U16 M03 1 2 1 : 5 2 
9 246 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M4073 1 2 1 : 5 5 

10 236 Scherg, Marco M4077 2 2 2 : 3 9 
11 215 Gerber, Nico U16 M04 2 2 3 : 0 6 
12 275 Stamm, Rene U16 M04 3 2 3 : 5 7 
13 264 Feicht, Christian M4068 3 2 4 : 1 4 
14 293 Hepp, Wolfgang FFW Gemünden M6052 2 2 5 : 0 8 
15 237 Meining, Christian Radio Rockcorner M84 5 2 6 : 0 1 
16 289 Knöferl, Alexander M4076 4 2 6 : 2 7 
17 182 Beier, Michael M4071 5 2 8 : 3 1 
18 179 Sitzmann, Heinz TV Bad Brückenau M7041 1 3 2 : 2 8 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 213 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 1 9 : 3 5 
2 306 Biener, Natalie SV Hausen-Rohrbach W99 2 2 5 : 1 6 
3 196 Wundes, Annamaria SJG Ansbach W84 3 2 7 : 1 9 
4 197 Herteux, Martina W87 4 2 7 : 5 1 
5 238 Marschall, Anja W90 5 2 8 : 2 4 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

6 256 Brönner, Isabell W83 6 3 0 : 0 6 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 1-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 241 Van Venrooy, Lukas SV Hausen-Rohrbach U16 M03 1 2 1 : 5 2 
2 215 Gerber, Nico U16 M04 2 2 3 : 0 6 
3 275 Stamm, Rene U16 M04 3 2 3 : 5 7 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 16-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 235 Wenzl, Patrick TSV Rechtenbach M83 1 1 7 : 1 0 
2 185 Arnold, Kevin JFG Spessarttor M01 2 1 9 : 0 7 
3 302 Meyer, Sebastian RV Viktoria Wombach M80 3 1 9 : 3 8 
4 297 Schubert, Ralf TSV Lohr am Main M01 4 1 9 : 4 3 
5 237 Meining, Christian Radio Rockcorner M84 5 2 6 : 0 1 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 16-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 213 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 1 9 : 3 5 
2 306 Biener, Natalie SV Hausen-Rohrbach W99 2 2 5 : 1 6 
3 196 Wundes, Annamaria SJG Ansbach W84 3 2 7 : 1 9 
4 197 Herteux, Martina W87 4 2 7 : 5 1 
5 238 Marschall, Anja W90 5 2 8 : 2 4 
6 256 Brönner, Isabell W83 6 3 0 : 0 6 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 246 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M4073 1 2 1 : 5 5 
2 236 Scherg, Marco M4077 2 2 2 : 3 9 
3 264 Feicht, Christian M4068 3 2 4 : 1 4 
4 289 Knöferl, Alexander M4076 4 2 6 : 2 7 
5 182 Beier, Michael M4071 5 2 8 : 3 1 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 234 Amann, Michael LG Lohr M5064 1 1 7 : 3 4 
2 313 Keß, Gerhard SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5062 2 2 1 : 0 4 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 174 Illardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M6057 1 1 7 : 5 7 
2 293 Hepp, Wolfgang FFW Gemünden M6052 2 2 5 : 0 8 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  08.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 179 Sitzmann, Heinz TV Bad Brückenau M7041 1 3 2 : 2 8 
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